Lighting people and places
D-CO LED
LED lighting for everyday
guidance and accent tasks
- indoor and outdoor
2
D-CO LED
• Majority designed to replace 20W and 35W MR16 halogen fittings,

D-CO LED DL 6X1.2W GYRO 3K 24° 350mA WHI only white versions with 3000K, for dimmable drivers (delivered w/o driver) 0.3 96107973
D-CO LED DL 6X1.2W GYRO 3K 35° 350mA WHI only white versions with 3000K, for dimmable drivers (delivered w/o driver) 0.3 96107974
Ordering guide
10
Description Weight (Kg) SAP Code
3 x 1.2W Downlight
D-CO LED DL 3X1.2W 3K 15° 350mA GRY Grey version (delivered w/o driver) 0.3 96107431
D-CO LED DL 3X1.2W 3K 24° 350mA GRY Grey version (delivered w/o driver) 0.3 96107432
D-CO LED DL 3X1.2W 3K 35° 350mA GRY Grey version (delivered w/o driver) 0.3 96107433
D-CO LED DL 3X1.2W 4K 15° 350mA GRY Grey version (delivered w/o driver) 0.3 96107434
D-CO LED DL 3X1.2W 4K 24° 350mA GRY Grey version (delivered w/o driver) 0.3 96107435
D-CO LED DL 3X1.2W 4K 35° 350mA GRY Grey version (delivered w/o driver) 0.3 96107436
D-CO LED DL 3/3X1.2W 3K 15° 230V KIT GRY Kit of 3 Downlight and 1 switchable driver 0.9 96107437
D-CO LED DL 3/3X1.2W 3K 24° 230V KIT GRY Kit of 3 Downlight and 1 switchable driver 0.9 96107438
D-CO LED DL 3/3X1.2W 3K 35° 230V KIT GRY Kit of 3 Downlight and 1 switchable driver 0.9 96107439
D-CO LED DL 3/3X1.2W 4K 15° 230V KIT GRY Kit of 3 Downlight and 1 switchable driver 0.9 96107440
D-CO LED DL 3/3X1.2W 4K 24° 230V KIT GRY Kit of 3 Downlight and 1 switchable driver 0.9 96107441
D-CO LED DL 3/3X1.2W 4K 35° 230V KIT GRY Kit of 3 Downlight and 1 switchable driver 0.9 96107442
1.2W Mini Downlight
D-CO LED MINI DL 1X1.2W 3K 20° 350mA GRY Mini Downlight 0.1 96107427
D-CO LED MINI DL 1X1.2W 4K 20° 350mA GRY Mini Downlight 0.1 96107428
D-CO LED MINI DL 5/1X1.2W 3K20° 230V KIT Kit of 5 Mini Downlight and 1 switchable driver 0.4 96107429
D-CO LED MINI DL 5/1X1.2W 4K20° 230V KIT Kit of 5 Mini Downlight and 1 switchable driver 0.4 96107430
Recessed wall asymmetric
D-CO LED WALL ASYM 1.6W 3K 24V Asymmetric fitting for wall installation 0.1 96107419
D-CO LED WALL ASYM 1.6W 6.5K 24V Asymmetric fitting for wall installation 0.1 96107420
D-CO LED WALL CONCRETE MTG BOX Concrete mounting box for asymmetric fitting 0.1 96107421
D-CO LED WALL CONCRETE MTG BOX DEEP Concrete mounting box for asymmetric fitting 0.1 96107422
WHI - white, GRY - grey
Drivers/transformers Ordering guide
Description Weight (Kg) SAP Code
Drivers for 700mA fittings
LED CONV 15/25W UNI 110-240V DIM Dimmable 1 - 10V 0.1 96107649
LED CONVERTER 3W 700mA 100-240V 3PLUG Incl multiplug 3 way connector 0.1 96108001
LED CONVERTER 12W 700mA 100-240V 6PLUG Incl multiplug 6 way connector 0.1 96108002
LED CONVERTER 18W 700mA 100-240V 6PLUG Incl multiplug 6 way connector 0.1 96108003
Drivers for 350mA fittings
LED CONV 8W 350mA 100-240V 3PLUG Incl 3plug connector 0.1 96107646
LED CONV 12W 350mA 100-240V 6PLUG Incl 6plug connector 0.1 96107647
LED CONVERTER 6W 350mA 230V 1-10 DIM Dimmable switchDIM 1 - 10V 0.1 96107648
LED CONV 15/25W UNI 110-240V DIM Dimmable 1 - 10V 0.1 96107649
Tranformers for 24V fittings (Wall asymmetric)
LED CONVERTER 8W DC24V 0.1 96107644
LED CONVERTER 25W DC24V 0.1 96107645
LED 0025 K210 24V one4all Dimmable 0.1 - 100% switchDIM, DALI, DSI 0.1 86455937
Attachments Ordering guide

13
Outdoor version product features
and ordering guides
D-CO LED Outdoor
Description
 Weight
(Kg)
Colours SAP Code
Recessed Mini
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W WHI 4K CL 0.5 Cold white 96257227
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W WHI 3K CL 0.5 Warm white 96257228
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W BLU CL 0.5 Blue 96257229
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W WHI 4K FR 0.5 Cold white 96257230
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W WHI 3K FR 0.5 Warm white 96257231
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W BLU FR 0.5 Blue 96257232
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W WHI 4K EW2 0.5 Cold white 96257233
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W WHI 3K EW2 0.5 Warm white 96257234
D-CO R LED MINI 1X1.2W BLU EW2 0.5 Blue 96257235
Recessed Mini Kits
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W WHI 4K CL KIT 1.4 cold white 96257248
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W WHI 3K CL KIT 1.4 warm white 96257249
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W BLU CL KIT 1.4 Blue 96257250
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W WHI 4K FR KIT 1.4 Cold white 96257251
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W WHI 3K FR KIT 1.4 warm white 96257252
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W BLU FR KIT 1.4 Blue 96257253
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W WHI 4K EW2 KIT 1.4 Cold white 96257254
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W WHI 3K EW2 KIT 1.4 warm white 96257255
D-CO R LED MINI 6/1X1.2W BLU EW2 KIT 1.4 Blue 96257256
Recessed Medium
D-CO R LED MEDIUM 1X1.2W WHI 4K FR 0.7 Cold white 96257236
D-CO R LED MEDIUM 1X1.2W WHI 3K FR 0.7 warm white 96257237
D-CO R LED MEDIUM 1X1.2W BLU FR 0.7 Blue 96257238
Recessed Maxi
D-CO R LED MAXI 6X1.2W WHI 4K CL 3.0 Cold white 96257239
D-CO R LED MAXI 6X1.2W WHI 3K CL 3.0 warm white 96257240
D-CO R LED MAXI 6X1.2W BLU CL 3.0 Blue 96257241
D-CO R MAXI 50W QPAR-CB 51 GZ10 OS CL 3.0 96257242
D-CO R MAXI 14W TC-TSE E27 OS/FACI CL 3.0 96257243
Floodlights Size 1
D-CO F LED FLOOD1 3X1.2W WHI 3K 0.4 warm white 96257244
D-CO F LED FLOOD1 3X1.2W WHI 4K 0.4 cold white 96257245
Floodlights Size 2
D-CO F LED FLOOD2 6X1.2W WHI 3K 0.9 warm white 96257246
D-CO F LED FLOOD2 6X1.2W WHI 4K 0.9 cold white 96257247
Connection boxes
CON CABLE BOX 2 ENTRIES 1 EXIT IP67 0.3 96257258
CON CABLE BOX 2 ENTRIES 6 EXIT IP67 0.4 96257259
WHI - white, BLU - blue, CL - Clear glass, FR - Frosted glass, EW2 - 2 windows
Materials/Finish
Recessed units
Body: aluminium (except
medium, PC/ABS blend),
CNC Electrophoresis
Recessed housing: aluminium
(except Maxi - ABS) with plastic